
 

 

 

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday A.M. Route 1 Route 2 Route 3
Church Road bus stop 08:34

Canberra Road bus stop 08:38

Emsworth High Street 08:42 09:37 10:34

Tesco Havant bus stop 08:52 09:47 10:44

Spring Arts Centre 08:56 09:51

Canberra Road bus stop 10:58

Church Road bus stop 11:02

Garsons Road 09:07 10:02 11:10

Traveller's Joy / Farm Shop 09:09 10:04 11:12

St Wilfrid's hall car park 09:11 10:06 11:14

Hambrook Post Office bus stop 09:13 10:08 11:16

Southbourne Tesco 09:18 10:13 11:21

Westbourne Square 09:22 10:17 - 10:19 11:25

Cricketers Pub 09:25 10:22 11:28

Homefield Road 09:28 10:25 11:31

Wren centre bus stop 09:31 10:28 11:34

New Brighton Road - Fairlea Road 09:33 10:30 11:36

New Brighton Road - Christopher Way 09:34 10:31 11:37

Emsworth High Street 09:37 10:34 11:40

Tesco Havant bus stop 09:47 10:44 11:50
link with 54 bus south Thorney parking area 12.15

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday P.M. Route 4 Route 5 Route 6
Church Road bus stop 12:44

Canberra Road bus stop 12:48

Emsworth High Street 12:52 13:47 14:50

Tesco Havant bus stop 13:02 13:57 15:00

Spring Arts Centre 13:06 14:01 15:05

Garsons Road 13:17 14:12 15:16

Traveller's Joy / Farm Shop 13:19 14:14 15:18

St Wilfrid's hall car park 13:21 14:24 15:20

Hambrook Post Office bus stop 13:23 14:26 15:22

Southbourne Tesco 13:28 14:31 15:27

Westbourne Square 13:32 14:35 15:31

Bourne Community College 15:37 - 15:48

Canberra Road bus stop 15:56

Church Road bus stop 16:00

Cricketers Pub 13:35 14:38 Bus stop locations

Homefield Road 13:38 14:41 Westbourne

Wren centre bus stop 13:41 14:44 Emsworth

New Brighton Road - Fairlea Road 13:43 14:46 Thorney

New Brighton Road - Christopher Way 13:44 14:47 Southbourne

Emsworth High Street 13:47 14:50 Hambrook & Nutbourne

Tesco Havant bus stop 13:57 15:00 Havant
link with 54 bus north Thorney parking area 16:05

2024 bus timetable 


